Standard Pressed Casters　－Medium duty type－
J Swivel casters
Wheel
diameter
Wheel width
Hub
length
Total

height
Plate
dimensions
Bolt hole
spacing
Bolt hole
diameter
Axle
bore
diameter
Offset
Load capacity
W UW LW
SST WUW MC WW
JB-75 75 32 36 103 82×82 63×63 9.5 10 22 80(780) 120(1170) 60(580)
JB-100 100 35 43 144 95×95 71×71 11 12 35 130(1270) 180(1760) 80(780)
JB-130 130 42 53 177 108×108 80×80 11.5 20 40 180(1760) 250(2450) 140(1370)
JB-150 150 45 56 198 120×120 90×90 11.5 20 45 200(1960) 300(2940) 160(1560)
JB-180 180 45 56 240 140×140 112×112 11.5 20 58 230(2250) ― ―
(W only) ―
JB-200 200 45 56 250 140×140 112×112 11.5 20 58 250(2450) 400(3920) 200(1960)
JB-250 250 　50 (W, LW, WW, MC) 90 305 160×160 125×125 14 25 71 330(3230) 500(4900) 260(2540)
　45 (UW, WUW)
※Color: Zinc plated
※JB-180: upon request
※JB-250: stopper lever without plastic tipped end

height
Plate
dimensions
Bolt hole
spacing
Bolt hole
diameter
Axle
bore
diameter
Offset
Load capacity
W UW LW
SST WUW MC WW
KB-75 75 32 36 103 91×68 63×40 9.5 10 - 80(780) 120(1170) 60(580)
KB-100 100 35 43 144 115×79 80×45 11 12 - 130(1270) 180(1760) 80(780)
KB-130 130 42 53 177 137×93 100×56 11.5 20 - 180(1760) 250(2450) 140(1370)
KB-150 150 45 56 198 137×93 100×56 11.5 20 - 200(1960) 300(2940) 160(1560)
KB-180
180 45 56 240 151×100 112×63 11.5 20 -
230(2250) ― ―
(W only) ―
KB-200 200 45 56 250 151×100 112×63 11.5 20 - 250(2450) 400(3920) 200(1960)
KB-250 250
　50 (W, LW, WW, MC)
90 305 200×140 140×80 14 25 -
330(3230) 500(4900) 260(2540)
　45 (UW, WUW)